
 
2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 
 

August 31 Thursday Playground Playdate/Visit Day for 
Fish Class – children with an adult 

  9:00 -   9:30   Blue Fish 
10:00 - 10:30   Green Fish  

September 4 Monday LABOR DAY NO SCHOOL 

September 5 Tuesday FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Fish 
VISIT DAY Crickets 

Crickets visit in two groups 
9 am/10 am online sign up 

September 6 Wednesday FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Crickets 
VISIT DAY Red Birds 

Red Birds visit in three groups 
online sign up 8:30/9:15/10:00 am 

September 7 Thursday FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL  
Red Birds  

September 25 Monday Yom Kippur NO SCHOOL 

October 9 Monday Indigenous Peoples’ Day NO SCHOOL 

Oct 23 – Nov 17  Parent-Teacher Conferences 
(remote and in person options) On line sign up by class 

November 10 Friday Veterans’ Day NO SCHOOL 

November 22 – 24 
 

Wed, Thu, 
Fri Thanksgiving break NO SCHOOL 

December 22, 2023 
– Jan. 1, 2024  December/New Year Vacation 

(school resumes Tue. Jan. 2, 2024) NO SCHOOL 

January 15 Monday Martin Luther King Day NO SCHOOL 

February 19 - 23  M - F Winter Break  
(care available Tu-Fr for additional fee) NO SCHOOL 

March 29 Friday Good Friday NO SCHOOL 

April 1 –  May 10  Parent-Teacher Conferences 
(remote and in person options) On line sign up by class 

April 15 - 19  M - F Spring Break 
(care available Tu-Fr for additional fee) NO SCHOOL 

May 27 Monday Memorial Day NO SCHOOL 

June  3 - 7  End of Year Open House Events 
by class 

Morning Classroom Open House 
Events – dates TBD 

June 11 Tuesday Last Day of School – half day 
Early release by class  

Red Birds: 12:00    Crickets: 12:30 
Fish: 1:00 

 


